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A001137171 NABAB  ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  97.25  99.00  97.00  96.33  85.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730452 MEGHA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  4  97.25  95.00  95.00  96.00  86.86  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148707 SHREYAS  CHOWDHURY Male No  3 3 UR  3  97.00  97.00  96.00  94.50  93.14  6538.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000151335 PRITAM  BAGCHI Male No  4 4 UR  3  97.00  97.00  94.00  94.33  89.86  6722.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827925 RUBI  ROY Female No  5  3 5 SC  8  96.25  96.00  93.00  95.67  75.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356929 ATANU  DEBNATH Male No  6 6 UR  3  96.00  97.00  92.00  93.83  83.00  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349236 PALLABI  ROY Female No  7  4 7 SC  6  95.75  96.00  94.00  94.50  89.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000731514 CHANDANA  NANDI Female No  8  1 8 OBC-B  3  93.50  92.00  86.00  91.17  65.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805669 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  9  5 9 SC  22  93.25  90.00  91.00  92.17  77.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727323 PIYALI  DAS Female No  10  6 10 SC  4  93.00  90.00  90.00  92.83  73.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142884 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  11  7 11 SC  20  92.25  96.00  87.00  90.40  79.20  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000336348 BABI  PAUL Female No  12 12 UR  9  92.25  96.00  85.00  90.00  65.14  6451.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422513 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  13  1 13 OBC-A  12  91.75  95.00  87.00  85.67  74.43  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743562 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  14  2 14 OBC-A  18  91.25  87.00  93.00  88.20  52.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216635 SHREYA  DAS Female No  15  2 15 OBC-B  9  90.75  100.00  87.00  85.17  65.71  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145020 ALL TAHERA BANU Female No  16 16 UR  9  90.75  95.00  80.00  90.60  72.70  6364.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090444 ASHU  PARVIN Female No  17  3 17 OBC-A  10  90.75  93.00  81.00  90.50  70.71  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619797 MOSTAKHIR  ALOM Male No  18 18 UR  13  90.75  92.00  88.00  85.67  65.86  6907.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001220050 ISIKA  SARKAR Female No  19 19 UR  8  90.75  91.00  80.00  86.17  61.14  6390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202874 AMIT  THAKUR Male No  20  8 20 SC  5  90.25  93.00  83.00  90.00  77.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619375 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  21  4 21 OBC-A  22  90.25  91.00  83.00  86.67  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192497 MOUSUMI  MANDAL Female No  22  9 22 SC  3  89.50  93.00  80.00  86.17  72.13  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000339197 SABUJ  ROY Male No  23  10 23 SC  7  89.25  82.00  80.00  87.50  54.86  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682895 ANANYA  ROY Female No  24  11 24 SC  5  89.00  93.00  87.00  86.17  57.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797486 BITTU  BARMAN Male No  25  12 25 SC  16  89.00  91.00  88.00  82.83  71.29  7914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984203 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  26  3 26 OBC-B  4  88.75  96.00  68.00  87.40  61.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001690080 SNEHA  SAHA Female No  27 27 UR  11  88.75  91.00  76.00  85.83  72.57  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122596 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  28  13 28 SC  3  88.75  90.00  90.00  82.17  65.57  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380649 NAFISA  LUBNA Female No  29  5 29 OBC-A  7  88.50  95.00  75.00  82.83  76.57  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801564 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  30  4 30 OBC-B  4  88.50  90.00  73.00  88.50  62.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922840 NUR AKTAR SEKH Male No  31  6 31 OBC-A  8  88.25  97.00  73.00  79.50  71.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000705290 NEHA  SAHA Female No  32 32 UR  5  88.25  95.00  78.00  88.20  60.00  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000754860 SOMO  DAS Male No  33 33 UR  7  88.25  94.00  90.00  84.20  50.86  6816.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001079879 UTSAV  SARKAR Male No  34  5 34 OBC-B  5  88.00  92.00  91.00  86.60  76.14  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002209472 SUROJ  BASAK Male No  35 35 UR  5  87.75  95.00  76.00  84.83  66.71  6871.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065648 KEYA  ADHIKARY Female No  36  14 36 SC  6  87.75  81.00  90.00  83.00  62.14  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797607 KONIKA  DEBNATH Female No  37  6 37 OBC-B  19  87.50  96.00  67.00  88.00  68.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020059 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  38  7 38 OBC-B  9  87.25  96.00  74.00  86.00  65.43  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312103 AMLAN  ROY Male No  39  15 39 SC  3  87.25  95.00  70.00  87.67  68.14  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197479 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  40  16 40 SC  15  87.25  86.00  85.00  83.00  59.57  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706196 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  41  17 41 SC  4  87.00  90.00  70.00  81.50  59.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066616 MUKTI  BARMAN Female No  42  18 42 SC  6  86.75  78.00  91.00  82.17  62.43  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000345823 KOYEL  SHARMA Female No  43 43 UR  3  86.50  90.00  74.00  81.83  58.00  6489.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000332362 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  44  19 44 SC  8  86.50  86.00  80.00  84.00  56.57  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699000 IMRAN  MIYA Male No  45  7 45 OBC-A  5  86.50  80.00  80.00  86.60  60.00  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922900 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  46  20 46 SC  13  86.25  90.00  68.00  86.00  56.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000992061 SUSMITA  DAS Female No  47 47 UR  3  86.00  92.00  72.00  85.67  70.86  6557.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000704689 DEBKUMAR  DUTTA Male No  48 48 UR  5  86.00  84.00  73.00  83.60  57.57  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510316 RIMI  DAS Female No  49  21 49 SC  8  85.75  92.00  71.00  84.50  45.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517043 SNEHA  DAS Female No  50  8 50 OBC-B  4  85.75  84.00  81.00  82.33  51.86  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472363 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  51  8 51 OBC-A  16  85.50  94.00  70.00  78.17  63.86  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001291364 SUPRAJIT  DUTTA Male No  52 52 UR  1  85.50  83.00  82.00  85.20  63.43  6275.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000735115 ESHA  SARKAR Female No  53 53 UR  9  85.50  80.00  86.00  84.80  63.71  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069599 SAHAJAD RANA HOSSAIN Male No  54  9 54 OBC-A  5  85.25  90.00  84.00  82.80  62.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002094600 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  55  10 55 OBC-A  12  85.25  77.00  90.00  84.40  60.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001857228 SURYA  SHOME Male No  56 56 UR  12  85.25  76.00  78.00  78.83  77.43  6438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166521 ROBIUL  HOSSAIN Male No  57  11 57 OBC-A  17  85.00  92.00  74.00  79.83  59.57  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431670 SHUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  58  22 58 SC  11  85.00  82.00  77.00  84.00  51.86  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000084038 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Male No  59  23 59 SC  6  85.00  81.00  87.00  79.33  61.57  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000975215 SUSHMITA  SARKAR Female No  60 60 UR  5  84.75  95.00  71.00  82.83  58.71  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004352 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  61  24 61 SC  1  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606765 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  62  25 62 SC  12  84.50  90.00  60.00  83.80  46.71  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045897 SUITI  BARMAN Female No  63  26 63 SC  22  84.50  84.00  75.00  79.50  63.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252215 RIME  ROY Female No  64  27 64 SC  12  84.25  77.00  81.00  79.17  68.71  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002145345 ECHHMOTARA  PARVIN Female No  65 65 UR  10  83.50  97.00  50.00  84.20  65.89  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000840397 JOYDEEP  GHOSH Male No  66  9 66 OBC-B  4  83.50  84.00  83.00  79.60  51.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001571859 RIAJ  HOSSAIN Male No  67 67 UR  6  83.50  84.00  81.00  79.50  69.00  6252.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319977 ROHITH  RAY Male No  68  28 68 SC  14  83.25  78.00  76.00  82.60  59.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501210 JEET  BARMAN Male No  69  29 69 SC  13  83.25  74.00  80.00  82.00  49.71  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001681925 SAHANAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  70  12 70 OBC-A  13  83.00  90.00  67.00  79.67  56.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360061 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  71  30 71 SC  15  83.00  90.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001697620 MD ARIFUL RAHAMAN Male No  72 72 UR  13  83.00  83.00  90.00  81.80  48.83  6797.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358026 ANIYA  PARVIN Female No  73  13 73 OBC-A  9  83.00  74.00  77.00  79.67  66.29  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416923 SAHANUR  HOSSAIN Male No  74 74 UR  16  82.75  88.00  70.00  76.83  41.43  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379561 RIFA  SARKAR Female No  75  14 75 OBC-A  20  82.75  84.00  66.00  78.50  39.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000080847 BIDISHA  PAUL Female No  76 76 UR  6  82.50  86.00  72.00  76.67  60.86  6544.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000128989 SRIJA  GHOSH Female No  77 77 UR  6  82.50  82.00  72.00  77.00  60.57  6626.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800338 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  78  31 78 SC  8  82.25  93.00  63.00  81.50  64.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677419 ABUL KALAM AJAD Male No  79  15 79 OBC-A  7  82.25  90.00  70.00  82.00  52.57  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029975 PROLOY  SARKAR Male No  80  32 80 SC  5  82.00  85.00  78.00  75.17  85.14  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189502 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  81  33 81 SC  8  82.00  80.00  75.00  81.83  45.29  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013807 KOEL NARAYAN SINGHA Female No  82  34 82 SC  5  81.75  90.00  65.00  79.67  56.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000519311 DEBOSMITA  DEY Female No  83 83 UR  4  81.75  84.00  84.00  74.20  67.57  6460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224646 RESHITA  DEY Female No  84  10 84 OBC-B  4  81.75  76.00  86.00  78.17  52.57  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000763171 RANIT  SAHA Male No  85 85 UR  11  81.50  87.00  72.00  75.67  70.86  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062774 ANUPRAVO  DAS Male Yes  86  35 86 SC  6  81.50  86.00  81.00  76.60  62.60  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001492358 SAMPRIT  SARKAR Male No  87 87 UR  5  81.50  86.00  75.00  75.67  44.57  6788.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002432327 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  88  16 88 OBC-A  14  81.50  85.00  83.00  79.60  61.86  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775908 SUPRIYA SINGHA KARJEE Female No  89  36 89 SC  3  81.50  78.00  67.00  79.60  66.29  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000711927 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  90  11 90 OBC-B  2  81.25  88.00  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755638 AVIK  BARMAN Male No  91  37 91 SC  5  81.00  85.00  58.00  79.50  50.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596996 SANJITA  DAS Female No  92  38 92 SC  6  81.00  84.00  71.00  74.50  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251835 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  93  39 93 SC  8  81.00  70.00  70.00  79.50  59.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596003 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  94  40 94 SC  9  80.25  88.00  61.00  78.33  52.57  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932781 AMIT  ROY Male No  95  41 95 SC  2  80.25  85.00  63.00  73.33  69.43  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350281 ISA  KAR Female No  96  12 96 OBC-B  9  80.25  74.00  84.00  78.17  61.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585277 GOURAB  ROY Male No  97  42 97 SC  8  80.25  71.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997906 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  98  43 98 SC  2  80.00  85.00  72.00  78.83  71.57  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001498207 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  99  44 99 SC  13  80.00  84.00  70.00  79.40  50.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001447489 BAPPAN  SAHA Male No  100 100 UR  9  80.00  81.00  57.00  82.83  63.00  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000407885 TUSAR  ROY Male No  101  45 101 SC  6  80.00  74.00  68.00  80.00  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781849 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  102  46 102 SC  25  80.00  73.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324736 SAKIL  HOQUE Male No  103  17 103 OBC-A  15  79.75  84.00  74.00  78.40  54.40  7406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744920 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  104  13 104 OBC-B  8  79.75  84.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001988555 RASIK  RANA Male No  105 105 UR  17  79.75  83.00  75.00  74.00  57.00  6541.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000604022 RAJA  SEKH Male No  106 106 UR  8  79.75  73.00  70.00  76.50  55.86  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001980260 ANGKITA CHINGKI DAS Female No  107 107 UR  9  79.50  91.00  67.00  78.20  60.86  6492.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000637396 RONI  DEY Male No  108 108 UR  2  79.50  90.00  61.00  74.83  40.43  6772.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001150164 PRIYA  GHOSH Female No  109 109 UR  9  79.50  88.00  47.00  79.67  40.71  6391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000087326 PRARTHITA  DAS Female No  110  47 110 SC  12  79.50  82.00  77.00  77.83  48.14  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013950 SHIBAYAM  SARKAR Male No  111  48 111 SC  7  79.50  82.00  73.00  72.83  49.86  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321907 ALPONA  PARVIN Female No  112 112 UR  6  79.50  73.00  77.00  78.60  70.14  6831.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462363 MONOJIT  DAS Male No  113 113 UR  10  79.25  80.00  70.00  77.50  56.14  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634627 SHUBHA  DAS Male No  114  49 114 SC  14  79.00  80.00  88.00  74.17  60.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797773 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  115  50 115 SC  19  79.00  80.00  75.00  73.20  41.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063913 RUMKI  BARMAN Female No  116  51 116 SC  4  79.00  80.00  71.00  75.00  50.43  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001896832 SAHAJAHAN  ALI Male No  117 117 UR  20  79.00  80.00  62.00  77.83  64.63  6825.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268432 RUPALI  ROY Female No  118  52 118 SC  8  78.75  91.00  60.00  77.00  63.14  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224807 PANCHALI  BARMAN Female No  119  53 119 SC  4  78.75  83.00  58.00  77.67  51.14  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000475458 ARIF  HOSSAIN Male No  120 120 UR  5  78.75  77.00  62.00  77.40  42.43  6375.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002174749 MD RAJ HOSSAIN Male No  121  18 121 OBC-A  9  78.25  90.00  65.00  77.00  81.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667191 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  122  19 122 OBC-A  15  78.25  76.00  72.00  78.83  61.43  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996914 GOURI  DAS Female No  123  54 123 SC  5  78.25  67.00  80.00  74.67  46.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585339 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  124  55 124 SC  12  78.00  72.00  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000264436 SANCHITA  BARMAN Female No  125  56 125 SC  14  77.75  81.00  63.00  77.83  55.29  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522463 RAUMYA  BARMAN Male No  126  57 126 SC  3  77.50  78.00  67.00  76.60  41.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000316515 PUSKAR  MODAK Male No  127 127 UR  5  77.25  91.00  58.00  77.40  61.86  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814831 ARIF  RAHAMAN Male No  128  20 128 OBC-A  9  77.00  85.00  67.00  70.60  53.57  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469465 JEET  GOPE Male No  129  14 129 OBC-B  4  76.75  71.00  81.00  70.00  58.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001721742 NABAJIT  SAHA Male No  130 130 UR  5  76.50  84.00  53.00  75.33  54.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346772 PAPAN  BARMAN Male No  131  58 131 SC  2  76.50  82.00  66.00  75.40  58.29  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000606679 REHAN AHEMAD SHEKH Male No  132 132 UR  12  76.25  80.00  71.00  73.33  67.00  6671.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488946 BIJOY  DAS Male No  133  59 133 SC  5  76.00  67.00  77.00  72.00  44.43  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233969 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  134  60 134 SC  24  75.50  85.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000538645 NUR  ISLAM Male No  135 135 UR  8  75.50  80.00  64.00  74.83  51.86  6777.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797665 UDAY  BARMAN Male No  136  61 136 SC  16  75.50  73.00  64.00  73.33  43.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267087 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  137  15 137 OBC-B  12  75.00  76.00  61.00  75.40  54.60  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665522 ARPITA  RAJAK Female No  138  62 138 SC  5  74.75  82.00  62.00  73.00  49.29  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520810 MARUK  KAWSAR Male No  139  21 139 OBC-A  3  74.75  80.00  50.00  70.00  69.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436995 CHINMAY  SARKAR Male Yes  140  63 140 SC  5  74.75  71.00  60.00  73.17  62.14  7318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001578424 RAHIT  BRAHMA Male No  141 141 UR  4  74.50  90.00  47.00  75.00  61.14  6298.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268326 SOUBHIK  PODDAR Male No  142 142 UR  5  74.25  72.00  72.00  68.40  57.00  6231.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001814246 SRIYANS  ROUTH Male No  143  16 143 OBC-B  5  74.00  81.00  60.00  69.00  51.33  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000691759 ANKITA  DUTTA Female No  144 144 UR  3  74.00  80.00  65.00  70.80  61.86  6449.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732997 BAISALI  PANDIT Female No  145  17 145 OBC-B  15  74.00  76.00  70.00  68.50  56.29  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000391610 ANIK  DAS Male No  146 146 UR  11  73.50  80.00  70.00  71.80  73.00  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000422730 SUDIPTA  DEB Female No  147 147 UR  2  73.00  85.00  58.00  72.00  58.29  6518.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106753 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  148  22 148 OBC-A  9  73.00  82.00  54.00  68.67  52.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897596 DIGANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  149  18 149 OBC-B  3  72.75  78.00  66.00  68.60  50.14  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337249 ASRAFUL  ALAM Male No  150 150 UR  14  72.75  77.00  56.00  68.50  71.00  6962.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791109 UTPAL  ROY Male No  151  64 151 SC  3  72.75  66.00  67.00  68.83  58.29  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137516 SAMIR  ROY Male No  152  65 152 SC  8  72.75  63.00  71.00  71.00  51.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333878 RICK  DHAR Male No  153 153 UR  7  72.25  85.00  61.00  67.50  53.00  6849.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001296908 RANA  ROY Male No  154 154 UR  3  72.25  77.00  65.00  70.00  44.14  6688.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000447184 SOURAV  DAS Male No  155 155 UR  17  72.25  65.00  67.00  68.50  50.43  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001243217 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  156  1 156 ST  10  72.00  90.00  48.00  66.60  50.43  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001558609 AYAN  MODAK Male No  157 157 UR  13  71.50  77.00  60.00  67.33  54.71  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619758 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  158  23 158 OBC-A  16  71.50  74.00  57.00  66.00  34.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000104657 SOUMILI  DHAR Female No  159 159 UR  10  71.50  73.00  68.00  68.83  40.14  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002166560 SOUDIPTO  DEY Male No  160 160 UR  10  71.50  70.00  64.00  63.67  56.89  6669.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005606 KUMAR HITUN NARAYAN Male No  161  66 161 SC  12  71.50  58.00  61.00  70.00  48.14  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000318868 BIBEK  BARMAN Male No  162  67 162 SC  9  71.00  82.00  45.00  67.17  53.86  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002179688 NIHAR  RAY Male No  163 163 UR  9  71.00  78.00  84.00  66.00  43.86  6396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951480 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  164  68 164 SC  13  70.75  74.00  51.00  70.60  45.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002345852 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  165  69 165 SC  8  70.75  71.00  70.00  68.17  61.43  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823902 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  166  24 166 OBC-A  19  70.75  71.00  50.00  68.00  50.00  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001687513 RUMA  PARVIN Female No  167 167 UR  13  70.75  70.00  50.00  69.83  47.86  6987.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000046242 MOUSUMI  SOM Female No  168 168 UR  11  70.50  90.00  44.00  67.00  51.29  6362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491778 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  169  70 169 SC  7  70.50  71.00  56.00  68.00  48.57  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785111 RIYASH  ALI Male No  170 170 UR  5  70.50  68.00  57.00  67.33  56.43  6682.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001724251 ABU UBAYDA ALAM Male No  171 171 UR  5  70.25  77.00  61.00  65.33  47.43  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137788 ROHANDEV  BARMAN Male No  172  71 172 SC  10  70.00  66.00  78.00  64.80  68.14  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436167 ALMINA  PARVIN Female No  173  25 173 OBC-A  12  69.50  80.00  47.00  70.00  57.43  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001197851 SAYAN  SAHA Male No  174 174 UR  3  69.50  71.00  67.00  68.40  50.43  6613.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882183 URMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  175  19 175 OBC-B  7  69.50  66.00  52.00  66.67  46.86  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000761636 SAMIR  ROUTH Male No  176 176 UR  6  69.25  77.00  83.00  62.83  46.71  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858019 TIASHA  PAL Female No  177  20 177 OBC-B  12  69.25  61.00  76.00  64.33  45.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168044 BIJU  BISWAS Male No  178  21 178 OBC-B  3  69.00  74.00  60.00  67.40  39.14  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797791 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  179  72 179 SC  19  68.50  76.00  71.00  64.33  39.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001343494 RICK  SARKAR Male No  180 180 UR  12  68.50  57.00  68.00  67.40  45.14  6643.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633785 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  181  73 181 SC  6  68.25  80.00  53.00  65.17  39.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384558 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  182  74 182 SC  9  68.25  74.00  70.00  65.80  45.29  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138030 DEEPAYAN  BARMAN Male No  183  75 183 SC  4  67.75  68.00  60.00  65.60  56.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402652 MANISH CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  184  76 184 SC  18  67.25  76.00  57.00  66.20  68.20  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967466 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  185  26 185 OBC-A  6  67.25  66.00  60.00  65.40  62.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001539157 PRIYANKA  PAUL Female No  186 186 UR  7  67.00  90.00  47.00  65.60  65.86  6371.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717932 PUJA  BESRA Female No  187  2 187 ST  4  67.00  68.00  44.00  60.83  36.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000071534 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  188  77 188 SC  16  66.75  65.00  64.00  65.50  50.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748431 BIPLAB  MAHANTA Male No  189  78 189 SC  8  66.50  65.00  75.00  61.00  51.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764954 TIYA  SARKAR Female No  190 190 UR  13  66.00  67.00  64.00  64.20  50.57  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916814 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  191  79 191 SC  9  65.50  64.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203012 AJOY  ORAON Male No  192  3 192 ST  6  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001658149 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  193  22 193 OBC-B  6  64.50  64.00  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002340055 PRANTICK  ROY Male No  194 194 UR  6  64.25  73.00  48.00  61.83  58.71  6641.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328829 PUJA  MALAKAR Female No  195  80 195 SC  10  64.00  80.00  45.00  61.40  43.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234467 ARJUN  DAS Male No  196  81 196 SC  11  63.75  67.00  51.00  59.67  50.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002191262 KINGSHUK  ROY Male No  197  23 197 OBC-B  4  63.75  65.00  70.00  58.50  48.43  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001086644 ANUSHKA  DEY Female No  198 198 UR  8  63.75  62.00  67.00  60.00  54.50  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777698 SUMANTA  BISWAS Male No  199  82 199 SC  6  63.75  60.00  65.00  61.00  59.43  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000228869 PALASH  PAUL Male No  200 200 UR  7  63.50  66.00  44.00  60.33  46.14  6553.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373459 SHUBHA  BARMAN Male No  201  83 201 SC  6  63.25  60.00  45.00  61.17  60.57  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002059925 EASMIN  PARVIN Female No  202 202 UR  7  63.00  68.00  45.00  63.83  37.00  6608.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002384273 MEGHANJALI  BANIK Female No  203 203 UR  5  63.00  48.00  82.00  58.50  67.57  7237.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001536987 ARSHIDA  SULTANA Female No  204 204 UR  12  62.00  73.00  44.00  60.17  49.33  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002355700 SAYANEE  GUHA Female No  205 205 UR  4  62.00  65.00  63.00  58.80  64.33  6511.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177104 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  206  24 206 OBC-B  11  62.00  61.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331514 KOUSTAV  ROY Male No  207  84 207 SC  6  61.50  76.00  48.00  61.20  63.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001494644 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  208  85 208 SC  5  61.50  68.00  44.00  59.17  45.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244769 JAYASHRI  ROY Female No  209  86 209 SC  7  61.25  63.00  63.00  55.50  50.14  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436642 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  210  27 210 OBC-A  19  61.00  66.00  47.00  61.20  40.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000834240 RAHUL  SARKAR Male No  211 211 UR  8  60.75  68.00  52.00  55.67  42.14  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002397432 SHREYA  MEDHI Female No  212 212 UR  15  60.75  53.00  57.00  56.50  45.29  6905.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906967 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  213  28 213 OBC-A  7  60.50  65.00  44.00  57.33  46.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000646262 TANAY  SAHA Male No  214 214 UR  15  60.50  60.00  44.00  59.00  37.43  6659.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845237 JEET  BASUNIA Male No  215  87 215 SC  1  60.50  56.00  42.00  56.50  38.29  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000468111 RAINIK  DAS Male No  216 216 UR  11  60.25  52.00  60.00  60.33  39.57  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359836 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  217  4 217 ST  6  60.00  56.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414065 MIJANUR  ISLAM Male No  218  29 218 OBC-A  13  59.50  72.00  48.00  58.20  54.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000483975 ALIF  RAHAMAN Male No  219 219 UR  4  59.50  65.00  56.00  58.20  52.14  6123.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002260511 SUBIR  DUTTA Male No  220 220 UR  7  59.00  53.00  53.00  55.67  43.43  6749.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296978 ABIR  PAUL Male No  221  25 221 OBC-B  9  58.25  62.00  62.00  54.00  36.86  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257336 NIBASH  ROY Male No  222  88 222 SC  12  57.50  64.00  48.00  56.80  45.71  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866600 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  223  89 223 SC  6  57.25  70.00  44.00  56.60  49.57  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110173 RITAM  MAHANTA Male No  224  90 224 SC  11  57.25  61.00  44.00  54.60  37.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001338944 JOY  BHOWMIK Male No  225 225 UR  7  57.00  70.00  45.00  54.67  41.57  6577.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003346 SUJAN SHIL SHARMA Male No  226  26 226 OBC-B  12  57.00  54.00  53.00  54.60  41.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002262928 SAFFHA  AHAMED Male No  227 227 UR  20  56.25  56.00  55.00  55.60  43.40  7162.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032219 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  228  30 228 OBC-A  6  56.25  51.00  55.00  52.33  30.57  7243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000342297 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  229 229 UR  20  56.00  66.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000759250 TAHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  230  31 230 OBC-A  7  55.75  56.00  44.00  54.00  43.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600039 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  231  91 231 SC  7  55.00  55.00  47.00  52.67  52.29  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807513 SOWVIK  MANDAL Male No  232  92 232 SC  5  54.50  50.00  53.00  52.83  38.71  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364622 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  233  93 233 SC  24  54.00  57.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807281 ROHIT  PRAMANIK Male No  234  27 234 OBC-B  7  52.75  63.00  46.00  50.00  38.43  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000125111 PROSENJIT  MALLIK Male No  235 235 UR  1  52.75  63.00  44.00  51.20  49.14  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277178 RAIHAN AJAM ROUSHAN Male No  236  32 236 OBC-A  7  51.00  62.00  44.00  49.00  41.57  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260847 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  237  94 237 SC  7  51.00  54.00  43.00  48.83  39.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129371 AMAR  DAS Male No  238  95 238 SC  12  50.75  57.00  44.00  48.33  45.71  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031857 SOUMIT  ROY Male No  239  96 239 SC  9  49.25  50.00  44.00  48.67  64.57  7148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835222 SUJAY  ORAON Male No  240  5 240 ST  3  49.25  50.00  44.00  47.67  29.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.29

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



University B.T. & Evening College,Cooch Behar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:11.29

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Geography))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000422513 SAHANA  ISLAM Female No  13  1 1 OBC-A  12  91.75  95.00  87.00  85.67  74.43  6496.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001743562 SABNUR  PARVIN Female No  14  2 2 OBC-A  18  91.25  87.00  93.00  88.20  52.43  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090444 ASHU  PARVIN Female No  17  3 3 OBC-A  10  90.75  93.00  81.00  90.50  70.71  6466.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001619375 REHENA  PARVIN Female No  21  4 4 OBC-A  22  90.25  91.00  83.00  86.67  55.00  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001380649 NAFISA  LUBNA Female No  29  5 5 OBC-A  7  88.50  95.00  75.00  82.83  76.57  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000922840 NUR AKTAR SEKH Male No  31  6 6 OBC-A  8  88.25  97.00  73.00  79.50  71.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000699000 IMRAN  MIYA Male No  45  7 7 OBC-A  5  86.50  80.00  80.00  86.60  60.00  6258.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000472363 SUMANA  PARVEEN Female No  51  8 8 OBC-A  16  85.50  94.00  70.00  78.17  63.86  6347.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001069599 SAHAJAD RANA HOSSAIN Male No  54  9 9 OBC-A  5  85.25  90.00  84.00  82.80  62.86  6634.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002094600 ASRAFUL  HOSSAIN Male No  55  10 10 OBC-A  12  85.25  77.00  90.00  84.40  60.00  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001166521 ROBIUL  HOSSAIN Male No  57  11 11 OBC-A  17  85.00  92.00  74.00  79.83  59.57  6891.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001681925 SAHANAJ  RAHAMAN Male No  70  12 12 OBC-A  13  83.00  90.00  67.00  79.67  56.00  6915.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000358026 ANIYA  PARVIN Female No  73  13 13 OBC-A  9  83.00  74.00  77.00  79.67  66.29  6858.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002379561 RIFA  SARKAR Female No  75  14 14 OBC-A  20  82.75  84.00  66.00  78.50  39.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000677419 ABUL KALAM AJAD Male No  79  15 15 OBC-A  7  82.25  90.00  70.00  82.00  52.57  6379.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432327 ABDUR RAJJAK   ALI KHAN Male No  88  16 16 OBC-A  14  81.50  85.00  83.00  79.60  61.86  6888.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324736 SAKIL  HOQUE Male No  103  17 17 OBC-A  15  79.75  84.00  74.00  78.40  54.40  7406.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002174749 MD RAJ HOSSAIN Male No  121  18 18 OBC-A  9  78.25  90.00  65.00  77.00  81.00  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000667191 RAHIT  ISLAM Male No  122  19 19 OBC-A  15  78.25  76.00  72.00  78.83  61.43  6458.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000814831 ARIF  RAHAMAN Male No  128  20 20 OBC-A  9  77.00  85.00  67.00  70.60  53.57  6609.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000520810 MARUK  KAWSAR Male No  139  21 21 OBC-A  3  74.75  80.00  50.00  70.00  69.00  6627.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000106753 MANJUMA  BEGAM Female No  148  22 22 OBC-A  9  73.00  82.00  54.00  68.67  52.00  6651.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001619758 ROHIT  HOSSAIN Male No  158  23 23 OBC-A  16  71.50  74.00  57.00  66.00  34.86  6521.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000823902 ALRUBINA  PARVIN Female No  166  24 24 OBC-A  19  70.75  71.00  50.00  68.00  50.00  6265.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436167 ALMINA  PARVIN Female No  173  25 25 OBC-A  12  69.50  80.00  47.00  70.00  57.43  6625.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000967466 SAHANUR  ALAM Male No  185  26 26 OBC-A  6  67.25  66.00  60.00  65.40  62.14  6570.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436642 RIYA  PARVIN Female No  210  27 27 OBC-A  19  61.00  66.00  47.00  61.20  40.00  6514.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001906967 MEHEBUB  ALAM Male No  213  28 28 OBC-A  7  60.50  65.00  44.00  57.33  46.86  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002414065 MIJANUR  ISLAM Male No  218  29 29 OBC-A  13  59.50  72.00  48.00  58.20  54.71  6820.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032219 MAMOON  AHAMMAD Male No  228  30 30 OBC-A  6  56.25  51.00  55.00  52.33  30.57  7243.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000759250 TAHABIR  HOSSAIN Male No  230  31 31 OBC-A  7  55.75  56.00  44.00  54.00  43.57  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001277178 RAIHAN AJAM ROUSHAN Male No  236  32 32 OBC-A  7  51.00  62.00  44.00  49.00  41.57  6848.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000731514 CHANDANA  NANDI Female No  8  1 1 OBC-B  3  93.50  92.00  86.00  91.17  65.43  6614.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001216635 SHREYA  DAS Female No  15  2 2 OBC-B  9  90.75  100.00  87.00  85.17  65.71  6709.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000984203 SATHI  GHOSH Female No  26  3 3 OBC-B  4  88.75  96.00  68.00  87.40  61.71  6472.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000801564 RAJIB  SARKAR Male No  30  4 4 OBC-B  4  88.50  90.00  73.00  88.50  62.71  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079879 UTSAV  SARKAR Male No  34  5 5 OBC-B  5  88.00  92.00  91.00  86.60  76.14  6319.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797607 KONIKA  DEBNATH Female No  37  6 6 OBC-B  19  87.50  96.00  67.00  88.00  68.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000020059 MADHUMITA  

CHOWDHURY

Female No  38  7 7 OBC-B  9  87.25  96.00  74.00  86.00  65.43  6734.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001517043 SNEHA  DAS Female No  50  8 8 OBC-B  4  85.75  84.00  81.00  82.33  51.86  6880.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840397 JOYDEEP  GHOSH Male No  66  9 9 OBC-B  4  83.50  84.00  83.00  79.60  51.14  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001224646 RESHITA  DEY Female No  84  10 10 OBC-B  4  81.75  76.00  86.00  78.17  52.57  6356.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000711927 RESHIKA  GHOSH Female No  90  11 11 OBC-B  2  81.25  88.00  78.00  75.17  59.43  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000350281 ISA  KAR Female No  96  12 12 OBC-B  9  80.25  74.00  84.00  78.17  61.14  6693.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000744920 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  104  13 13 OBC-B  8  79.75  84.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000469465 JEET  GOPE Male No  129  14 14 OBC-B  4  76.75  71.00  81.00  70.00  58.71  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000267087 RAJDEEP  KARMAKAR Male No  137  15 15 OBC-B  12  75.00  76.00  61.00  75.40  54.60  6503.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001814246 SRIYANS  ROUTH Male No  143  16 16 OBC-B  5  74.00  81.00  60.00  69.00  51.33  6574.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000732997 BAISALI  PANDIT Female No  145  17 17 OBC-B  15  74.00  76.00  70.00  68.50  56.29  6630.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000897596 DIGANTA  KARMAKAR Male No  149  18 18 OBC-B  3  72.75  78.00  66.00  68.60  50.14  6497.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882183 URMI  SUTRADHAR Female No  175  19 19 OBC-B  7  69.50  66.00  52.00  66.67  46.86  6507.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001858019 TIASHA  PAL Female No  177  20 20 OBC-B  12  69.25  61.00  76.00  64.33  45.43  6455.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168044 BIJU  BISWAS Male No  178  21 21 OBC-B  3  69.00  74.00  60.00  67.40  39.14  6377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001658149 SUPARNA  PAUL Female No  193  22 22 OBC-B  6  64.50  64.00  43.00  62.00  43.86  6272.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002191262 KINGSHUK  ROY Male No  197  23 23 OBC-B  4  63.75  65.00  70.00  58.50  48.43  6687.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001177104 TRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  206  24 24 OBC-B  11  62.00  61.00  46.00  60.00  37.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296978 ABIR  PAUL Male No  221  25 25 OBC-B  9  58.25  62.00  62.00  54.00  36.86  6433.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000003346 SUJAN SHIL SHARMA Male No  226  26 26 OBC-B  12  57.00  54.00  53.00  54.60  41.00  6575.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807281 ROHIT  PRAMANIK Male No  234  27 27 OBC-B  7  52.75  63.00  46.00  50.00  38.43  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001137171 NABAB  ROY Male No  1  1 1 SC  5  97.25  99.00  97.00  96.33  85.00  6585.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000730452 MEGHA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  4  97.25  95.00  95.00  96.00  86.86  6705.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000827925 RUBI  ROY Female No  5  3 3 SC  8  96.25  96.00  93.00  95.67  75.14  6531.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000349236 PALLABI  ROY Female No  7  4 4 SC  6  95.75  96.00  94.00  94.50  89.00  6619.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000805669 BIRAJ  SARKAR Male No  9  5 5 SC  22  93.25  90.00  91.00  92.17  77.29  6586.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001727323 PIYALI  DAS Female No  10  6 6 SC  4  93.00  90.00  90.00  92.83  73.71  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002142884 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  11  7 7 SC  20  92.25  96.00  87.00  90.40  79.20  6763.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001202874 AMIT  THAKUR Male No  20  8 8 SC  5  90.25  93.00  83.00  90.00  77.00  6528.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001192497 MOUSUMI  MANDAL Female No  22  9 9 SC  3  89.50  93.00  80.00  86.17  72.13  6296.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000339197 SABUJ  ROY Male No  23  10 10 SC  7  89.25  82.00  80.00  87.50  54.86  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001682895 ANANYA  ROY Female No  24  11 11 SC  5  89.00  93.00  87.00  86.17  57.00  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001797486 BITTU  BARMAN Male No  25  12 12 SC  16  89.00  91.00  88.00  82.83  71.29  7914.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000122596 KALYAN  BARMAN Male No  28  13 13 SC  3  88.75  90.00  90.00  82.17  65.57  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000065648 KEYA  ADHIKARY Female No  36  14 14 SC  6  87.75  81.00  90.00  83.00  62.14  6683.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000312103 AMLAN  ROY Male No  39  15 15 SC  3  87.25  95.00  70.00  87.67  68.14  6359.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002197479 SAYANTONI  ROY Female No  40  16 16 SC  15  87.25  86.00  85.00  83.00  59.57  6872.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000706196 BARSHA  BARMAN Female No  41  17 17 SC  4  87.00  90.00  70.00  81.50  59.29  6357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000066616 MUKTI  BARMAN Female No  42  18 18 SC  6  86.75  78.00  91.00  82.17  62.43  6487.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332362 PUJA  BARMAN Female No  44  19 19 SC  8  86.50  86.00  80.00  84.00  56.57  6600.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001922900 KOUSHIK  BARMAN Male No  46  20 20 SC  13  86.25  90.00  68.00  86.00  56.14  6517.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510316 RIMI  DAS Female No  49  21 21 SC  8  85.75  92.00  71.00  84.50  45.57  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000431670 SHUBHANKAR  DAS Male No  58  22 22 SC  11  85.00  82.00  77.00  84.00  51.86  6636.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000084038 JAYASHREE  BARMAN Male No  59  23 23 SC  6  85.00  81.00  87.00  79.33  61.57  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002004352 TANMAY  MAHANTA Male No  61  24 24 SC  1  84.50  90.00  83.00  82.40  69.00  6717.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000606765 SUSMITA  BARMAN Female No  62  25 25 SC  12  84.50  90.00  60.00  83.80  46.71  7001.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002045897 SUITI  BARMAN Female No  63  26 26 SC  22  84.50  84.00  75.00  79.50  63.57  6758.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000252215 RIME  ROY Female No  64  27 27 SC  12  84.25  77.00  81.00  79.17  68.71  6401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000319977 ROHITH  RAY Male No  68  28 28 SC  14  83.25  78.00  76.00  82.60  59.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000501210 JEET  BARMAN Male No  69  29 29 SC  13  83.25  74.00  80.00  82.00  49.71  6610.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002360061 HRITABRATA  ROY Male No  71  30 30 SC  15  83.00  90.00  60.00  78.17  57.57  6407.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001800338 BIBHASH  BARMAN Male No  78  31 31 SC  8  82.25  93.00  63.00  81.50  64.43  6637.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002029975 PROLOY  SARKAR Male No  80  32 32 SC  5  82.00  85.00  78.00  75.17  85.14  7386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001189502 NILAKASHI  RAY Female No  81  33 33 SC  8  82.00  80.00  75.00  81.83  45.29  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000013807 KOEL NARAYAN SINGHA Female No  82  34 34 SC  5  81.75  90.00  65.00  79.67  56.29  6437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001062774 ANUPRAVO  DAS Male Yes  86  35 35 SC  6  81.50  86.00  81.00  76.60  62.60  6725.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000775908 SUPRIYA SINGHA KARJEE Female No  89  36 36 SC  3  81.50  78.00  67.00  79.60  66.29  6439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000755638 AVIK  BARMAN Male No  91  37 37 SC  5  81.00  85.00  58.00  79.50  50.57  6509.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596996 SANJITA  DAS Female No  92  38 38 SC  6  81.00  84.00  71.00  74.50  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000251835 JOY  ADHIKARI Male No  93  39 39 SC  8  81.00  70.00  70.00  79.50  59.00  6753.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000596003 PURNIMA  BISWAS Female No  94  40 40 SC  9  80.25  88.00  61.00  78.33  52.57  6424.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000932781 AMIT  ROY Male No  95  41 41 SC  2  80.25  85.00  63.00  73.33  69.43  6331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585277 GOURAB  ROY Male No  97  42 42 SC  8  80.25  71.00  73.00  71.67  62.40  6995.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001997906 SUJATA  MANDAL Female No  98  43 43 SC  2  80.00  85.00  72.00  78.83  71.57  6881.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001498207 UDAY  ADHIKARY Male No  99  44 44 SC  13  80.00  84.00  70.00  79.40  50.29  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000407885 TUSAR  ROY Male No  101  45 45 SC  6  80.00  74.00  68.00  80.00  53.00  6399.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000781849 RITUSHREE  SARKAR Female No  102  46 46 SC  25  80.00  73.00  80.00  78.20  45.43  6673.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000087326 PRARTHITA  DAS Female No  110  47 47 SC  12  79.50  82.00  77.00  77.83  48.14  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000013950 SHIBAYAM  SARKAR Male No  111  48 48 SC  7  79.50  82.00  73.00  72.83  49.86  6505.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000634627 SHUBHA  DAS Male No  114  49 49 SC  14  79.00  80.00  88.00  74.17  60.71  6549.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797773 NAYAN  BARMAN Male No  115  50 50 SC  19  79.00  80.00  75.00  73.20  41.86  6667.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063913 RUMKI  BARMAN Female No  116  51 51 SC  4  79.00  80.00  71.00  75.00  50.43  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268432 RUPALI  ROY Female No  118  52 52 SC  8  78.75  91.00  60.00  77.00  63.14  6271.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000224807 PANCHALI  BARMAN Female No  119  53 53 SC  4  78.75  83.00  58.00  77.67  51.14  6429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000996914 GOURI  DAS Female No  123  54 54 SC  5  78.25  67.00  80.00  74.67  46.00  6334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001585339 KINKINI  ADHIKARY Female No  124  55 55 SC  12  78.00  72.00  83.00  74.83  49.00  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000264436 SANCHITA  BARMAN Female No  125  56 56 SC  14  77.75  81.00  63.00  77.83  55.29  6644.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522463 RAUMYA  BARMAN Male No  126  57 57 SC  3  77.50  78.00  67.00  76.60  41.00  6446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001346772 PAPAN  BARMAN Male No  131  58 58 SC  2  76.50  82.00  66.00  75.40  58.29  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000488946 BIJOY  DAS Male No  133  59 59 SC  5  76.00  67.00  77.00  72.00  44.43  6631.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000233969 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  134  60 60 SC  24  75.50  85.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797665 UDAY  BARMAN Male No  136  61 61 SC  16  75.50  73.00  64.00  73.33  43.29  6522.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665522 ARPITA  RAJAK Female No  138  62 62 SC  5  74.75  82.00  62.00  73.00  49.29  6219.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436995 CHINMAY  SARKAR Male Yes  140  63 63 SC  5  74.75  71.00  60.00  73.17  62.14  7318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001791109 UTPAL  ROY Male No  151  64 64 SC  3  72.75  66.00  67.00  68.83  58.29  6902.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137516 SAMIR  ROY Male No  152  65 65 SC  8  72.75  63.00  71.00  71.00  51.14  6547.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001005606 KUMAR HITUN NARAYAN Male No  161  66 66 SC  12  71.50  58.00  61.00  70.00  48.14  6464.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000318868 BIBEK  BARMAN Male No  162  67 67 SC  9  71.00  82.00  45.00  67.17  53.86  6397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001951480 DIPANKAR  ROY Male No  164  68 68 SC  13  70.75  74.00  51.00  70.60  45.00  6388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002345852 KISHOR  MANDAL Male No  165  69 69 SC  8  70.75  71.00  70.00  68.17  61.43  6899.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000491778 RAJU  BARMAN Male No  169  70 70 SC  7  70.50  71.00  56.00  68.00  48.57  6482.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000137788 ROHANDEV  BARMAN Male No  172  71 71 SC  10  70.00  66.00  78.00  64.80  68.14  6681.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001797791 GOBINDA  KARJEE Male No  179  72 72 SC  19  68.50  76.00  71.00  64.33  39.86  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001633785 CHHANCHITA SINGHA 

KARJEE

Female No  181  73 73 SC  6  68.25  80.00  53.00  65.17  39.57  6655.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001384558 BASHUDEB  DAS Male No  182  74 74 SC  9  68.25  74.00  70.00  65.80  45.29  6297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000138030 DEEPAYAN  BARMAN Male No  183  75 75 SC  4  67.75  68.00  60.00  65.60  56.14  6537.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002402652 MANISH CHANDRA 

BARMAN

Male No  184  76 76 SC  18  67.25  76.00  57.00  66.20  68.20  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000071534 SNEHASHIS  ROY Male No  188  77 77 SC  16  66.75  65.00  64.00  65.50  50.57  6504.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001748431 BIPLAB  MAHANTA Male No  189  78 78 SC  8  66.50  65.00  75.00  61.00  51.00  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000916814 BAKUL  BARMAN Male No  191  79 79 SC  9  65.50  64.00  54.00  65.67  27.57  7193.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002328829 PUJA  MALAKAR Female No  195  80 80 SC  10  64.00  80.00  45.00  61.40  43.71  6286.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001234467 ARJUN  DAS Male No  196  81 81 SC  11  63.75  67.00  51.00  59.67  50.00  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000777698 SUMANTA  BISWAS Male No  199  82 82 SC  6  63.75  60.00  65.00  61.00  59.43  6310.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000373459 SHUBHA  BARMAN Male No  201  83 83 SC  6  63.25  60.00  45.00  61.17  60.57  6928.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001331514 KOUSTAV  ROY Male No  207  84 84 SC  6  61.50  76.00  48.00  61.20  63.00  6652.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001494644 SAMRAT  SARKAR Male No  208  85 85 SC  5  61.50  68.00  44.00  59.17  45.43  6526.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244769 JAYASHRI  ROY Female No  209  86 86 SC  7  61.25  63.00  63.00  55.50  50.14  6964.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000845237 JEET  BASUNIA Male No  215  87 87 SC  1  60.50  56.00  42.00  56.50  38.29  6735.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001257336 NIBASH  ROY Male No  222  88 88 SC  12  57.50  64.00  48.00  56.80  45.71  6726.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000866600 PARAMITA  BARMAN Female No  223  89 89 SC  6  57.25  70.00  44.00  56.60  49.57  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002110173 RITAM  MAHANTA Male No  224  90 90 SC  11  57.25  61.00  44.00  54.60  37.00  6745.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001600039 SOURAV  BARMAN Male No  231  91 91 SC  7  55.00  55.00  47.00  52.67  52.29  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000807513 SOWVIK  MANDAL Male No  232  92 92 SC  5  54.50  50.00  53.00  52.83  38.71  6484.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000364622 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  233  93 93 SC  24  54.00  57.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000260847 SUPARNA  BARMAN Female No  237  94 94 SC  7  51.00  54.00  43.00  48.83  39.86  6480.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000129371 AMAR  DAS Male No  238  95 95 SC  12  50.75  57.00  44.00  48.33  45.71  6490.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002031857 SOUMIT  ROY Male No  239  96 96 SC  9  49.25  50.00  44.00  48.67  64.57  7148.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001243217 MANONITA  NARJARY Female No  156  1 1 ST  10  72.00  90.00  48.00  66.60  50.43  6269.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001717932 PUJA  BESRA Female No  187  2 2 ST  4  67.00  68.00  44.00  60.83  36.29  6672.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002203012 AJOY  ORAON Male No  192  3 3 ST  6  65.00  65.00  60.00  61.33  44.83  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000359836 ANUSKA  KARJEE Female No  217  4 4 ST  6  60.00  56.00  53.00  55.67  37.57  6589.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000835222 SUJAY  ORAON Male No  240  5 5 ST  3  49.25  50.00  44.00  47.67  29.71  6550.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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